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HR 5582
Private Property Rights Protection and Government Accountability Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Jun 23, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings and Emergency
Management.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings and Emergency Management. 
(Jun 24, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/5582 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Sullivan, John [R-OK-1] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OK   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (28 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Schmidt, Jean [R-OH-2] R · OH Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-19] R · IL Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Jun 25, 2010

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 25, 2010

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Jun 25, 2010

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jun 25, 2010

Rep. Barrett, J. Gresham [R-SC-3] R · SC Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Timothy V. [R-IL-15] R · IL Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Flake, Jeff [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Jul 29, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Jun 23, 2010

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Jun 23, 2010

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Referred to Jun 24, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Jun 23, 2010) 

Private Property Rights Protection and Government Accountability Act - Makes any state or political subdivision thereof

that carries out a public taking for any private purpose in or affecting interstate commerce ineligible for any federal

economic development funds for ten fiscal years.

Entitles any owner of private property subject to such a taking to injunctive and declaratory relief.

Actions Timeline

Jun 24, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings and Emergency
Management.
Jun 23, 2010: Introduced in House
Jun 23, 2010: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1182)
Jun 23, 2010: Referred to House Energy and Commerce
Jun 23, 2010: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on
Transportation and Infrastructure, and Financial Services, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker,
in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Jun 23, 2010: Referred to House Transportation and Infrastructure
Jun 23, 2010: Referred to House Financial Services
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